
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public AA2Z Supply 02/01/2020 21.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public ACCA 03/12/2019 112.00 Professional Fees 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public ACCA 20/12/2019 112.00 Training 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public ACCA 20/12/2019 112.00 Training 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public ACCA 20/12/2019 120.00 Training 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public ACCA 20/12/2019 120.00 Training 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Acocks Green Bowl 18/12/2019 21.50 Clients Expenses 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Acocks Green Bowl 24/01/2020 87.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 09/12/2019 250.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 09/12/2019 250.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Cultural & Related Services Aldi 24/01/2020 24.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 16/12/2019 6.22 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 09/12/2019 95.83 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 09/12/2019 114.66 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 30/12/2019 116.65 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 16/12/2019 119.62 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 23/12/2019 122.98 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 30/12/2019 128.04 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 16/12/2019 191.01 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon Prime Amzn.co.uk 24/01/2020 -7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 16/12/2019 4.98 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 18/12/2019 5.69 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 21/12/2019 8.14 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2019 12.32 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 11/12/2019 12.48 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2019 14.17 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 14.76 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Planning & Development Services Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 16.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 20.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 04/12/2019 45.82 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 17/12/2019 49.17 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 51.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 51.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 2.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 3.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 3.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 5.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 20/12/2019 6.66 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 9.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 12.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 15.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Planning & Development Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2019 15.98 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services Amznmktplace 05/12/2019 17.49 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 23.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 36.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 06/12/2019 40.82 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 55.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 17/12/2019 62.35 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 63.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 64.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/01/2020 99.85 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 18/12/2019 105.27 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 8.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 05/12/2019 20.48 Training 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 19/12/2019 36.88 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 79.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 93.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2020 363.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Castle Vale 05/12/2019 -99.99 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 39.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 30/12/2019 39.99 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 42.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 58.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 69.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 118.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 119.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 23/12/2019 163.94 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2020 269.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Retail Group 24/01/2020 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Retail Group 24/01/2020 42.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 4453 04/12/2019 7.19 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5880 09/12/2019 4.98 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 2.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 2.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 22/12/2019 3.15 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 3.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 02/01/2020 3.75 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 02/01/2020 5.62 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 6.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 9.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 03/12/2019 10.50 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 08/12/2019 16.64 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/12/2019 17.08 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/12/2019 18.32 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 24.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 05/12/2019 33.83 Other Premise Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/12/2019 34.89 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 04/12/2019 36.00 Other Fees 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 38.00 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 11/12/2019 38.51 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 22/12/2019 39.75 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 20/12/2019 54.06 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 23/12/2019 98.21 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/12/2019 101.59 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 09/12/2019 135.17 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 03/12/2019 150.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/01/2020 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Avanti West Coast 24/12/2019 21.00 Car Allowances: Officers 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services B & Q 1047 24/01/2020 9.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services B & Q 1047 24/01/2020 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account B & Q 1302 20/12/2019 44.26 General Debtors 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services B And M Retail 24/01/2020 10.62 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services B&Q Direct 24/01/2020 66.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Balance Global 13/12/2019 2154.17 Training 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services BCC Register Offic 17/12/2019 36.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Birminghamhippodrome.C 11/12/2019 62.98 Clients Expenses 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Burger King 23/12/2019 16.47 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Cultural & Related Services Card Factory 24/01/2020 2.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Card Factory 24/01/2020 10.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care CEA Card 11/12/2019 18.00 Clients Expenses 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Central Co-Op 24/01/2020 7.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Central Eng Coop 06/12/2019 7.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 06/12/2019 13.34 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 03/12/2019 53.37 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Christmas Store 24/01/2020 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Cineworld 24/01/2020 8.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Cineworld NEC Birm 27/12/2019 9.72 Clients Expenses 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Cineworld NEC Birm 11/12/2019 12.50 Clients Expenses 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Cineworld NEC Birm 13/12/2019 48.00 Clients Expenses 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Clickatell Ltd 24/01/2020 32.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Comms Express Ltd 24/01/2020 290.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Comms Express Ltd 24/01/2020 309.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Companies House 16/12/2019 13.00 Other Fees 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Complete Care Shop 24/01/2020 107.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Costa Coffee 05/12/2019 3.60 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Crane And Dragon 03/12/2019 10.41 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Crane And Dragon 03/12/2019 11.24 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Crane And Dragon 18/12/2019 23.96 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Crane And Dragon 20/12/2019 24.33 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Crane And Dragon 15/12/2019 40.00 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 02/01/2020 40.83 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 24/01/2020 383.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services DC Burgoyne And Sons 24/01/2020 145.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381500 - Vehicle Management - Parts
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Debretts 24/01/2020 418.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Dennis Tld 24/12/2019 43.99 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dixons Carphone Wareho 05/12/2019 165.82 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dunelm 24/01/2020 147.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dunelm Ltd 24/01/2020 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dunelm Ltd 04/12/2019 21.05 Furniture & Equipment 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services DVLA Vehicle Tax 10/12/2019 262.50 General Office Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Easirent.com 24/01/2020 30.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381210 - Vehicle Management - Hire
Solihull MBC Managed Growth - HRA Housing Revenue Account Eastcoast Kitchens & B 24/01/2020 -60.00 General Debtors 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Economist Subscription 05/12/2019 165.00 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Facebk 2Wverpn8Y2 24/01/2020 25.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Facebk 5Qkkupj8Y2 24/01/2020 25.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Facebk Rms7Aqe8Y2 24/01/2020 29.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Figure Of Eight 11/12/2019 11.49 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freepik & Flaticon 24/01/2020 8.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Funideaslim 24/01/2020 23.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 241000 - Horticultural - Chemicals
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 12/12/2019 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/01/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/01/2020 83.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care GLSS Ltd 05/12/2019 144.00 Clients Expenses 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Guardian News & Media 17/12/2019 41.12 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Guardian News & Media 17/12/2019 41.12 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Haj News Limited 05/12/2019 95.00 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Heart Of England 05/12/2019 10.20 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services Highstreetvouchers 03/12/2019 50.00 Materials 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hillfield Farm 18/12/2019 8.32 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hillfield Farm 09/12/2019 40.00 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hillfield Farm 20/12/2019 41.68 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 24/01/2020 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 24/01/2020 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 24/01/2020 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 24/01/2020 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 07/12/2019 234.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 24/01/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 24/01/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hobbycraft 24/01/2020 19.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171110 - Education - Arts & Crafts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Payment VRUK 24/01/2020 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Home Bargains Chelmsle 20/12/2019 8.48 Other Premise Costs 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Iansyst Ltd 02/01/2020 197.50 IT Equipment & Software 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Iceland 24/01/2020 2.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 16/12/2019 12.10 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 31/12/2019 53.87 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 30/12/2019 75.37 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 16/12/2019 102.27 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Imperial London Hotels 04/12/2019 372.08 Officers Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Inn Keepers Fayre 03/12/2019 24.45 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Istock.com 24/01/2020 24.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Iz *Brewin Books Limited 24/01/2020 19.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services John Lewis 24/01/2020 325.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Planning & Development Services Land Registry 23/12/2019 6.00 Other Fees 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Kitts Green 31/12/2019 7.95 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Lidl GB Kitts Green 24/01/2020 37.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care M & S Simply Food 05/12/2019 14.80 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Marks&Spencer PLC SACA 10/12/2019 4.60 Materials 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Mcafee *www.Mcafee.com 10/12/2019 79.16 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 20/12/2019 8.59 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 24/01/2020 10.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 02/01/2020 18.65 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Melbicks Garden Centre 31/12/2019 2.21 Clients Expenses 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Melbicks Garden Centre 13/12/2019 4.58 Clients Expenses 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Minhs Restaurant 24/01/2020 35.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Mipermit Ltd 24/01/2020 3.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Mipermit Ltd 24/01/2020 4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care My.Morrisons.com 24/01/2020 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services One4All 24/01/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services One4All 24/01/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services One4All 24/01/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Orcula Limited 02/01/2020 180.00 Training 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Adobesystem 18/12/2019 59.99 IT Equipment & Software 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Paypal *Ebay Eshopingu 17/12/2019 17.38 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Paypal *Lag 18/12/2019 74.42 General Office Expenses 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Paypal *Mantra Ltd 16/12/2019 33.50 Materials 171010 - Education - Adult & Further Education Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Tripadvisor 24/01/2020 1728.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 09/12/2019 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 09/12/2019 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 09/12/2019 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Plume Of Feathers 03/12/2019 7.49 Other Premise Costs 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Popin Premium 24/01/2020 15.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Post Office Counter 24/01/2020 3.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Posturite Ltd 24/01/2020 44.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Poundland Ltd 24/01/2020 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Cultural & Related Services Poundland Ltd 24/01/2020 18.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public PSA Parts 31/12/2019 306.30 Hardware 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Regatta 24/01/2020 96.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Resorts World Parking 13/12/2019 1.25 Other Premise Costs 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Planning & Development Services RICS Subs UK Cybs 20/12/2019 539.00 Professional Fees 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 13/12/2019 17.49 Other Contracted Services 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 13/12/2019 20.27 Other Contracted Services 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services SA Image Rec. Inegrate 09/12/2019 121.49 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Saba UK Wmt Gb4310 Mirada 24/01/2020 8.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Sainsburys S/Mkts 18/12/2019 2.30 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Sainsburys S/Mkts 09/12/2019 3.00 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sainsburys S/Mkts 10/12/2019 3.30 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 13/12/2019 7.50 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 21/12/2019 8.30 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 14/12/2019 8.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sainsburys S/Mkts 10/12/2019 8.60 Training 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Sainsburys S/Mkts 16/12/2019 8.75 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 24/12/2019 9.30 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 03/12/2019 10.50 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2019 11.67 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2019 12.87 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 26/12/2019 14.40 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2019 18.64 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 09/12/2019 21.67 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 03/12/2019 23.00 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 16/12/2019 24.45 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2019 24.46 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 13/12/2019 24.79 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 21/12/2019 29.58 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 06/12/2019 30.12 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 18/12/2019 40.55 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 10/12/2019 55.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 13/12/2019 60.69 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2019 88.80 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/12/2019 91.03 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 18/12/2019 129.64 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 09/12/2019 149.09 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 21/12/2019 212.17 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 24/01/2020 13.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 24/01/2020 19.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 24/01/2020 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 4.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 6.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 9.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 13.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 16.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 17.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 24.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 24.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 26.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 38.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 59.23 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 76.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 80.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 84.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/01/2020 93.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services School Lettings 24/01/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Screwfix Dir.Ltd 18/12/2019 49.12 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Screwfix Dir.Ltd 09/12/2019 104.99 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 13/12/2019 10.50 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Severn Valley Railway 15/12/2019 16.35 Clients Expenses 291100 - Arts & Leisure Services - Museums & Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care SFC Shop Purchase 02/01/2020 30.00 Furniture & Equipment 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Silver Blades Ice Rink 24/01/2020 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Smartsurvey 24/01/2020 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services SMBC Revenues - In 24/01/2020 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care SMBC  Revenues - C 24/01/2020 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Solihull Inside Sa 17/12/2019 15.00 Furniture & Equipment 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Solihull MBC 24/01/2020 39.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Solihull MBC 24/01/2020 57.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Solihull Station T/O 11/12/2019 5.90 Car Allowances: Officers 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Solihull Station T/O 03/12/2019 8.80 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Spar Stores 24/01/2020 7.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care St Bernards Grange 16/12/2019 5.88 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care St Bernards Grange 16/12/2019 6.75 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care St Bernards Grange 16/12/2019 45.68 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 -27.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/12/2019 3.62 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 28/12/2019 5.60 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 08/12/2019 9.10 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 19/12/2019 9.92 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 10.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 07/12/2019 13.80 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 16.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 16.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 14/12/2019 19.50 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 19.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 23.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 24.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 24.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 28/12/2019 25.80 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 27.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 28.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 30.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 33.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 35.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 37.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/12/2019 37.36 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 02/01/2020 40.53 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 16/12/2019 51.84 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 06/12/2019 69.66 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 73.63 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 75.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 76.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 85.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 86.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 93.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 93.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 14/12/2019 102.13 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 103.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/12/2019 109.67 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 07/12/2019 135.73 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 141.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 16/12/2019 149.36 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2020 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Tesco Stores 2325 05/12/2019 3.00 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Black Boy 27/12/2019 18.60 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The George And Dragon 21/12/2019 18.00 Other Premise Costs 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The George And Dragon 21/12/2019 19.42 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The King And Castle 03/12/2019 4.09 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Merry Cobbler Ltd 10/12/2019 20.00 General Office Expenses 149999 - Clothing - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Post Office 05/12/2019 1.90 General Office Expenses 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 24/01/2020 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 24/01/2020 19.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 24/01/2020 19.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 24/01/2020 21.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 24/01/2020 21.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 24/01/2020 21.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 24/01/2020 24.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Post Office 09/12/2019 47.33 Postage & Courier Services 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 24/01/2020 140.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 24/01/2020 280.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 24/01/2020 520.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 24/01/2020 1000.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 24/01/2020 1000.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 16/12/2019 1480.00 Clients Expenses 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Range 13/12/2019 5.59 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Range 24/01/2020 11.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Range 13/12/2019 68.12 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Westley Hotel 24/01/2020 265.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Works 24/01/2020 7.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 03/12/2019 12.36 Clients Transport Costs 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2020 12.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2020 27.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2020 43.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2020 195.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2020 260.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2020 544.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Three 2 One Taxis 04/12/2019 50.00 Car Allowances: Officers 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Tiger 24/01/2020 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Times Newspapers Ltd 25/12/2019 43.33 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Toolman Yardley Limited 24/01/2020 49.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Touchwood Solihull 10/12/2019 2.25 General Office Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Touchwood Solihull 11/12/2019 3.50 General Office Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services Touchwood Solihull 18/12/2019 5.17 General Office Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/01/2020 12.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/01/2020 12.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/01/2020 12.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Trainline 24/01/2020 12.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Trainline 06/12/2019 59.49 Car Allowances: Officers 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/01/2020 65.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/01/2020 129.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Trainline 05/12/2019 136.28 General Debtors 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge 11/12/2019 87.00 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 12/12/2019 59.37 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/01/2020 147.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/01/2020 688.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/01/2020 154.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/01/2020 154.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/01/2020 154.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/01/2020 154.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Vernon James Ltd 14/12/2019 34.82 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Cultural & Related Services Vistapr*Vistaprint.com 24/01/2020 78.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Cultural & Related Services W M Morrison Store 24/01/2020 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account W M Morrison Store 14/12/2019 11.70 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 03/12/2019 -10.23 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 31/12/2019 4.17 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 17/12/2019 8.33 Furniture & Equipment 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 22/12/2019 8.33 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 31/12/2019 9.00 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 20/12/2019 36.75 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account Wm Morrisons Store 20/12/2019 6.07 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Wm Morrisons Store 18/12/2019 9.00 General Office Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 24/01/2020 23.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 05/12/2019 73.49 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 24/01/2020 101.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 09/12/2019 116.28 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 24/01/2020 122.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Woodmans Rest 11/12/2019 24.01 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Wp-Hands Free Comp 16/12/2019 52.00 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.argos.co.uk 24/01/2020 12.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.argos.co.uk 24/01/2020 31.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services www.argos.co.uk 03/12/2019 60.78 Furniture & Equipment 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.argos.co.uk 24/01/2020 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.argos.co.uk 24/01/2020 83.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.argos.co.uk 24/01/2020 120.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.argos.co.uk 24/01/2020 166.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 03/12/2019 -1.00 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 03/12/2019 -1.00 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 03/12/2019 1.00 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 03/12/2019 1.00 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 03/12/2019 84.17 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 03/12/2019 84.17 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Planning & Development Services www.Chilternrailways.C 18/12/2019 3.80 Officers Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Chilternrailways.C 04/12/2019 51.50 Training 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services www.Historytoday.com 22/12/2019 60.00 Materials 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Ikea.com 24/01/2020 367.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Ikea.com 24/01/2020 483.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Ikea.com 24/01/2020 897.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Managed Growth & Communities Environmental and Regulatory Services www.Ironmongerydirect. 24/01/2020 95.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102100 - Building Construction Materials - Paint & Finishing
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services www.Latitudemaps.co.uk 02/01/2020 12.29 Materials 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Manageathome.co.uk 24/01/2020 180.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 319999 - Healthcare - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 24/12/2019 100.00 Professional Fees 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Powwownow.co.uk 24/01/2020 24.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Speakit.info 02/01/2020 499.00 IT Equipment & Software 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Sterlingevents.co. 13/12/2019 180.00 Training 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core www.uk.insight.com 10/12/2019 10.45 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Voucherexpress.co. 24/01/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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